10.

11.

Position

Office Manager

Health Technician

Directors' Assistant

Student Support Services

It Technician

Attendance Clerk

It Technician

Office Receptionist

Pt It Supervisor

Office Substitute

Office Substitute

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Camarillo Academy of
Progressive Education

Camarillo Academy of
Progressive Education

Camarillo Academy of
Progressive Education

Camarillo Academy of
Progressive Education

Camarillo Academy of
Progressive Education

Camarillo Academy of
Progressive Education

Camarillo Academy of
Progressive Education

Camarillo Academy of
Progressive Education

Camarillo Academy of
Progressive Education

Camarillo Academy of
Progressive Education

Camarillo Academy of
Progressive Education

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$61,066

$39,204

$23,039

$13,060

$11,100

$8,735

$6,818

$5,213

$2,406

$119

$38



