	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Office Manager		Camarillo Academy of Progressive Education	Administration	\$61,066
2.	Health Technician		Camarillo Academy of Progressive Education	Administration	\$39,204
3.	Directors' Assistant		Camarillo Academy of Progressive Education	Administration	\$23,039
4.	Student Support Services		Camarillo Academy of Progressive Education	Administration	\$13,060
5.	It Technician		Camarillo Academy of Progressive Education	Administration	\$11,100
6.	Attendance Clerk		Camarillo Academy of Progressive Education	Administration	\$8,735
7.	It Technician		Camarillo Academy of Progressive Education	Administration	\$6,818
8.	Office Receptionist		Camarillo Academy of Progressive Education	Administration	\$5,213
9.	Pt It Supervisor		Camarillo Academy of Progressive Education	Administration	\$2,406
10.	Office Substitute		Camarillo Academy of Progressive Education	Administration	\$119
11.	Office Substitute		Camarillo Academy of Progressive Education	Administration	\$38